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Reschedule - Time Table 

M.A. (History) I11 Semester 
Weekend Cum Contact Classes 2024 - 25 

MA - HISTORY - I11 SEMESTER : 

Paper - I Historiography and Historical Method Dr. K. Pandaiah 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Paper - I1 History of India : 1752-1 947 Dr. Ch. Saidulu 

Day 

SecSaturday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Sunday 

Friday 

Date 

13-09-2025 

19-09-2025 

20-09-2025 

21-09-2025 

26-09-2025 

Paper - I11 Socio-Economic History of Modern Dr. P. Murali 
lndia : 1757-1 947 

Paper - I V  World History : 1872-1 964 Dr. Aruna Pariti 

9.00 am 
to 11 .OO 

am 

Paper - I 

Paper - I1 

Paper - 111 

Paper - I V  

Paper - I 

J 
DIRECTOR 

Note : As per the instructions received from the higher 

11 .OO am to 
I .OO pm 

Paper - I1 

Paper - I11 
- 

Paper - IV  

Paper - I 

Paper - I1 

authorities if the students not turned up I poor strength the 
classes will be suspended and doubts sessions will be 

I .OO 
to 

1.30 

P"' 

U 

C 

arranged based on the request received from the students. 

1.30 pm to 
3.30 pm 

Paper - I11 

Paper-IV 

Paper-I 

Paper - I1 

Paper-111 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

Paper - IV 

Paper - I 

Paper - I1 

Paper - I11 

Paper- 1V 


